 R-410A
SUPER HEAT RECOVERY MULTI
SYSTEM
Dual DC Twin Rotary
compressors
SHRM
VRF Outdoor unit
Key features

•
•
24
TCUK_VRF08_001-060.indd   24TCUK_VRF08_001-060.indd   24 26-03-2008   09:23:2226-03-2008   09:23:22
Technical specifi cations heat pump
Flow Selector
Simultaneous cooling and heating from diff erent indoor units to meet all operating environments
Technical specifi cations outdoor units
Model name Cooling capacity Heating capacity Outdoor units
in combination
Number of
indoor units
Total cap. of connectable
indoor units
Max. Min. Max.
 MMY-MAP0802FT8-E 8 HP 22,4 kW 25 kW 1 13 5,6 HP 10,8 HP
 MMY-MAP1002FT8-E 10 HP 28 kW 31,5 kW 1 16 7 HP 13,5 HP
 MMY-MAP1202FT8-E 12 HP 33,5 kW 35,5 kW 1 16 8,4 HP 14,4 HP
 MMY-AP1602FT8-E 16 HP 45 kW 50 kW 2 (22,4 kW + 22,4 kW) 27 11,2 HP 21,6 HP
 MMY-AP1802FT8-E 18 HP 50,4 kW 56,5 kW 2 (22,4 kW + 28 kW) 30 12,6 HP 24,3 HP
 MMY-AP2002FT8-E 20 HP 56 kW 63 kW 2 (28 kW+28 kW) 33 14 HP 27 HP
 MMY-AP2402FT8-E 24 HP 68 kW 76,5 kW 3 (22,4 kW + 22,4 kW + 22,4 kW) 40 16,8 HP 32,4 HP
 MMY-AP2602FT8-E 26 HP 73 kW 81,5 kW 3 (22,4 kW + 22,4 kW + 28 kW) 43 18,2 HP 35,1 HP
 MMY-AP2802FT8-E 28 HP 78,5 kW 88 kW 3 (22,4 kW + 28 kW + 28 kW) 47 19,6 HP 37,8 HP
 MMY-AP3002FT8-E 30 HP 84 kW 95 kW 3 (28 kW + 28 kW + 28kW) 48 21 HP 40,5 HP
Model name Usage
 RBM-Y1122FE Total capacity for indoor unit: below 11.2 kW
 RBM-Y1802FE Total capacity for indoor unit: 11.2 to below 18.0 kW
 RBM-Y2802FE Total capacity for indoor unit: 18.0 to 28.0 kW